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Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 12 Streicher: 1

1 ITA 218720 CESANA Mattia **.ITA 2 1 3 7 5 2 15 3 9 16 4 11 62.0 

2 UKR 222721 KARABADZHAK Dima **.UKR 9 13 4 2 BFD 1 25 15 3 1 1 16 90.0 

3 NED 218269 SCHRAFFORDT Hidde **.NED 3 1 7 3 2 2 10 5 33 28 10 51 104.0 

4 SWE 221474 NORLEN Erik **.SWE 3 4 1 4 3 15 16 4 51 26 23 12 111.0 

5 ITA 220363 GIUSEPPE CASSITTA Nicolo **.ITA 8 18 3 12 7 19 27 38 5 2 11 1 113.0 

6 POR 222722 PONTES João **.POR 15 6 5 13 19 6 5 33 29 5 DPI 8 116.0 

7 ITA 217812 SANTOSTEFANO Mattia **.ITA 2 2 14 2 1 6 64 SCP SCP 10 27 2 119.0 

8 ISR 200785 VERED VILENCHIK Omer **.ISR 13 3 20 27 DSQ 1 1 2 7 20 6 25 125.0 

9 SLO 221181 ZABUKOVEC Luka **.SLO 3 4 1 9 2 2 40 1 28 39 19 24 132.0 

10 ISR 204625 PULCI MAGEN Rem **.ISR 5 6 1 38 SCP 1 7 45 13 18 3 13 132.0 

11 GRE 207511 TSAKOS Stefanos **.GRE 20 20 16 11 9 21 2 12 8 RET 5 9 133.0 

12 ITA 220293 GIOVANNI MERLO Alessandro **.ITA 4 7 40 1 7 5 50 10 18 33 8 6 139.0 

13 HUN 220699 SIGMOND SOMA **.HUN 23 21 SCP 4 6 16 14 19 2 24 9 53 145.0 

14 ITA 222367 ANTONIAZZI Massimiliano **.ITA 14 7 SCP 10 5 7 26 27 54 37 7 3 146.0 

15 SUI 217597 HIRSCH Boris **.SUI 4 12 18 2 17 4 6 6 45 8 33 48 155.0 

16 POL 219403 WYSOCKI Tymoteusz **.POL 7 4 3 12 1 26 30 22 15 25 34 21 166.0 

17 GRE 219690 KALPOGIANNAKIS Dionysios **.GRE 16 11 11 29 2 5 11 40 11 54 18 17 171.0 

18 CRO 211911 BAKOTIC Lovre **.CRO 1 2 5 5 9 5 42 55 32 7 40 26 174.0 

19 GRE 213364 STATHAS Marios **.GRE 9 3 9 28 13 25 24 30 17 4 15 27 174.0 

20 GRE 222297 KYFIDIS Alexandros **.GRE 19 29 1 13 20 20 3 44 12 11 46 5 177.0 

21 BRA 209250 CARPES Erick **.BRA 6 8 5 19 4 3 39 16 27 30 24 RET 181.0 

22 AUS 222142 REID Edward **.AUS 17 14 25 5 8 12 13 43 34 3 UFD 10 184.0 

23 GRE 213320 KYFIDIS Athanasios **.GRE 2 5 7 1 BFD 4 8 24 DSQ 6 21 SCP 185.0 

24 ESP 217736 PONSETI MESQUIDA David **.ESP 14 10 3 11 5 7 4 56 1 46 37 47 185.0 

25 POL 217493 OLSZEWSKI Filip **.POL 1 2 6 8 8 9 46 21 42 23 30 36 186.0 

26 POL 217564 JAROSIEWICZ Filip **.POL 2 3 BFD 6 15 9 43 23 26 14 26 19 186.0 

27 HUN 218966 DEMJEN Oliver **.HUN 19 27 8 11 33 14 9 39 25 9 16 33 204.0 

28 UKR 217791 KHASHCHYNA Semen **.UKR 9 11 23 3 27 5 21 31 23 49 42 15 210.0 

29 POL 215388 KALINOWSKI Jacek **.POL 21 19 10 4 13 25 31 9 40 17 47 23 212.0 

30 NED 218274 SCHOUTEN Thomas **.NED 19 10 13 11 14 18 28 26 21 32 20 37 212.0 

31 GRE 222515 IOANNIODIS Alexandros **.GRE 18 7 2 37 26 14 SCP RET 19 13 43 22 214.0 

32 ITA 221699 BARABINO Antonio **.ITA 5 11 2 3 3 15 44 49 39 40 17 38 217.0 

33 ESP 219500 DENES Zsombor **.ESP 3 3 32 35 4 9 20 35 24 21 31 39 217.0 

34 ITA 220538 BULGARINI Matteo **.ITA 8 10 22 16 10 35 54 53 10 12 36 7 219.0 

35 CYP 217660 MAX BOEROS Emilios **.CYP 8 6 33 4 21 1 38 SCP 31 22 32 28 224.0 

36 ITA 219260 PASCALI Antonio **.ITA 7 1 13 31 BFD 11 19 11 43 31 12 49 228.0 

37 BRA 219912 SIEBERT FRANCAVILLA Frederico **.BRA 21 8 16 19 7 7 17 29 16 52 62 45 237.0 

38 AUT 212844 MESSERITSCH Anton **.AUT 5 13 27 7 8 6 47 58 14 38 45 34 244.0 

39 FIN 219490 UUSITALO Tatu **.FIN 23 43 SCP 5 10 2 22 32 20 UFD 14 43 246.0 

40 BRA 220554 FRAQUELLI Felipe **.BRA 6 15 4 10 7 33 18 28 63 35 49 41 246.0 

41 POL 218384 SAWICKI Oskar **.POL 22 20 10 10 18 19 45 20 6 60 41 42 253.0 

42 FIN 222602 HAMEL Olav **.FIN 20 29 15 6 23 17 48 37 44 15 38 18 262.0 

43 GRE 220270 SPANOS Panagiotis **.GRE 4 1 9 16 BFD 12 23 54 35 RET 25 20 265.0 

44 GRE 218105 PETRIANOS Adamantios **.GRE 13 15 9 7 25 21 53 52 36 45 13 31 267.0 

45 ESP 217997 NUNEZ VIA-DUFRESNE Pol **.ESP 12 28 15 26 3 15 36 17 SCP 42 22 56 272.0 

46 ITA 220384 FALCHI Salvatore **.ITA 19 22 28 DSQ 2 8 33 25 52 43 39 4 275.0 

47 GRE 208698 ELEFTHERIADIS Alexandros **.GRE 18 UFD 7 1 5 20 32 7 46 51 60 29 276.0 

48 SWE 216251 RAHM Erik **.SWE 10 4 7 SCP 26 7 51 14 47 27 61 57 277.0 

49 ESP 218052 CARDONA BALSA DANIEL **.ESP 11 5 13 13 4 9 35 60 50 41 54 52 287.0 

50 CHN 209948 ZITENG FENG Patrick **.CHN 26 32 17 6 20 8 63 18 37 UFD 29 35 291.0 

51 CAN 218323 NAKATSU Sullivan **.CAN 7 5 20 20 24 23 41 47 30 36 51 61 304.0 

52 CRO 219774 LEONARDELLI Tedi **.CRO 36 26 6 14 9 SCP 59 63 4 59 55 32 306.0 

53 DEN 222585 JENSEN Frederik **.DEN 9 17 25 3 BFD 12 29 13 56 47 52 44 307.0 
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54 GRE 217285 GHICAS Achilleas **.GRE 5 6 15 16 16 8 60 34 57 SCP 50 50 308.0 

55 AUS 216366 GILSENAN Hamish **.AUS 1 18 20 17 27 12 55 59 64 19 28 55 311.0 

56 GRE 219875 ZYGOURIS Georgios **.GRE 11 15 12 21 18 6 49 48 49 29 53 60 311.0 

57 ESP 199485 JOSE FERNANDEZ Juan **.ESP 11 17 24 9 6 27 34 50 38 53 57 RET 326.0 

58 GBR 220776 HOWARTH Freddie **.GBR 26 16 20 1 12 30 62 64 59 55 35 14 330.0 

59 ESP 218003 GIMENEZ MESQUIDA Daniel **.ESP 4 23 15 33 6 16 37 36 53 48 59 62 330.0 

60 ISR 207414 SHOSHAN Ori **.ISR 25 2 16 23 1 32 58 57 SCP 34 44 46 338.0 

61 NZL 219307 STIBBE Zachary **.NZL 30 20 21 2 12 22 57 51 41 44 56 54 353.0 

62 ITA 221216 DESSENA Emilio **.ITA 11 10 22 33 6 22 65 41 58 57 64 30 354.0 

63 ESP 221090 KRUPSKI Karol **.ESP 10 11 5 22 30 24 61 62 60 58 48 63 391.0 

64 AUS 222329 WILSON Myles **.AUS 6 8 6 14 BFD 25 56 42 62 56 58 58 391.0 

65 ARG 201297 FRENE Ramon **.ARG 10 5 8 30 BFD 4 52 61 61 61 63 59 414.0 

66 ITA 221164 CENTAZZO Luca **.ITA 31 36 25 15 22 17 1 20 11 8 2 11 163.0 

67 ECU 174028 PENDOLA Stefano **.ECU 28 27 27 19 11 46 17 25 4 4 5 3 170.0 

68 ITA 219225 PLODARI Matteo **.ITA 28 28 4 6 23 22 SCP 2 10 1 10 55 177.0 

69 UKR 218839 ANTIPIN Ivan **.UKR 10 37 21 12 35 45 4 11 9 16 20 6 181.0 

70 TUR 201952 CANAKCI Bulut **.TUR 38 21 28 8 10 18 12 40 3 3 25 18 184.0 

71 DEN 223829 WEGENER LARSEN Mads **.DEN 24 18 9 UFD 49 3 7 3 34 15 1 26 189.0 

72 FRA 221661 PARTON Felix **.FRA 17 16 19 23 16 34 20 5 22 44 31 2 205.0 

73 ITA 221329 PETTINI BONOMO Paolo **.ITA 17 20 13 26 40 DSQ SCP 21 18 17 13 16 205.0 

74 ESP 219866 GARCIA OLLE Xavier **.ESP 17 41 36 15 25 25 13 19 7 27 3 19 206.0 

75 FRA 217367 HAMON Gaspard **.FRA 25 33 31 30 SCP 13 16 4 51 SCP 7 24 209.0 

76 GER 222926 STIFF Max **.GER 23 31 42 24 25 29 15 9 5 SCP 9 14 215.0 

77 USA 220001 MUELLER Nicholas **.USA 36 32 28 8 BFD 4 34 1 6 14 4 56 223.0 

78 FIN 217650 PUOLAKKA Henrik **.FIN 33 34 17 49 24 38 2 23 21 29 8 1 230.0 

79 BEL 214490 DE WILDE Boris **.BEL 35 13 21 12 12 36 26 24 2 47 39 12 232.0 

80 TUR 201907 OZTUNCEL Mustafacan **.TUR 28 22 33 15 15 31 11 30 17 22 11 32 234.0 

81 IRL 211122 LEDOUX Samuel **.IRL 32 25 27 UFD 33 24 5 41 19 6 30 5 247.0 

82 BEL 217876 BOOT Maarten **.BEL 20 12 35 13 15 45 22 26 37 SCP 22 30 254.0 

83 CRO 211950 BAKOTIC Jere **.CRO 8 17 28 20 20 SCP 25 38 58 31 18 8 256.0 

84 FRA 221191 CHELI Max **.FRA 20 26 8 24 28 28 37 33 33 10 16 48 263.0 

85 USA 216334 HOMBERGER Jake **.USA 16 14 26 35 23 27 27 27 13 34 21 39 263.0 

86 ARG 210801 MAROTTA Francisco **.ARG 24 23 23 18 20 26 33 18 41 7 34 50 267.0 

87 ITA 218939 WERPERS Kenje Sem **.ITA UFD 27 31 19 29 14 14 36 29 25 36 9 269.0 

88 JPN 220184 TOYOZUMI Narimitsu **.JPN 14 16 29 8 29 31 55 12 56 13 26 38 271.0 

89 ITA 218191 SEMERARO Pietro Paolo **.ITA 31 33 32 17 16 33 SCP 8 20 33 40 47 273.0 

90 HKG 215313 JESSOP Peter **.HKG 41 41 23 25 14 35 6 35 8 5 43 41 274.0 

91 USA 220485 BAKER William **.USA 37 36 2 34 15 14 24 48 1 55 19 46 276.0 

92 FRA 221977 SANTANA FONTAINE Victor **.FRA 35 19 10 18 28 38 19 49 39 SCP 6 36 277.0 

93 AUS 209520 CUMMIN Patrick **.AUS 13 9 34 39 10 19 18 59 24 48 47 20 281.0 

94 CAN 217966 WALSH Rory **.CAN 41 44 12 30 32 11 21 46 45 18 15 15 284.0 

95 GBR 214007 GRAHAM-TROLL Jack **.GBR 12 24 42 28 30 54 10 22 25 19 29 52 293.0 

96 POL 215267 BARANSKI Iwo **.POL 38 31 43 5 13 30 32 6 36 20 53 40 294.0 

97 FRA 219826 WALLBOTT Quentin **.FRA 14 19 46 14 17 44 59 44 30 12 23 34 297.0 

98 ITA 221709 EL HADDADI Rayene **.ITA DNC 13 22 22 28 8 8 47 27 46 14 RET 301.0 

99 BEL 210363 BULTYNCK Anders **.BEL 12 14 DNC 29 27 39 28 17 15 SCP 55 29 302.0 

100 DEN 221086 HEDEGAARD Marius **.DEN 46 37 32 36 9 30 44 31 12 9 49 25 311.0 

101 BEL 222571 D HONDT Cedric **.BEL 22 12 11 20 19 37 50 50 46 38 50 10 315.0 

102 ITA 220364 DELRIO Endoardo **.ITA 15 9 24 31 BFD 19 29 10 28 BFD 42 43 316.0 

103 USA 218108 MCHUGH Connor **.USA 21 21 17 31 18 11 58 7 DNC 45 57 31 317.0 

104 NED 221923 GÖTTGENS Joep **.NED 30 7 26 15 11 23 48 62 49 39 38 33 319.0 

105 ITA 220183 BURLANDO Dario **.ITA 13 12 18 42 BFD 10 SCP 14 38 40 24 53 319.0 

106 GBR 215835 EVANS Tim **.GBR 27 23 34 47 21 40 46 15 54 26 35 7 321.0 
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107 USA 218534 VURNO Kai **.USA 15 9 10 28 27 SCP 40 29 50 BFD 17 63 321.0 

108 USA 217353 KRAAK Thomas **.USA 29 22 29 38 11 38 39 39 35 49 52 17 346.0 

109 FRA 212235 ELJASZEWICZ Jean **.FRA 23 37 44 24 13 DNC 38 13 23 43 33 57 348.0 

110 SUI 220447 CHASSOT Matthew **.SUI 39 29 14 41 21 44 43 28 UFD 24 44 22 349.0 

111 BRA 223044 FELIPE AMARAL Luiz **.BRA 25 19 39 29 37 26 64 16 62 32 59 13 357.0 

112 GRE 220261 VEKKOS Panagiotis **.GRE 16 14 19 18 37 BFD 53 37 14 DNF 41 42 357.0 

113 POL 220658 PACHECO-SLEDZ Jan **.POL 30 30 36 41 12 20 42 58 44 41 61 4 358.0 

114 TUR 221588 KURT Fevzi **.TUR 29 16 BFD 38 14 16 63 57 26 11 62 27 359.0 

115 POR 214564 PEGADO Enzo **.POR 15 9 41 32 37 32 51 42 40 BFD 27 35 361.0 

116 NED 218270 BLOKZIJL Bas **.NED 22 32 50 UFD 24 17 31 51 57 37 12 28 361.0 

117 POL 215527 ROHDE Jan **.POL 47 40 14 16 22 10 47 45 32 52 45 45 363.0 

118 EST 218430 RATNIK Karel **.EST 7 17 DNC BFD 1 13 49 32 16 54 54 62 371.0 

119 THA 216212 MARSH Christopher **.THA 6 42 4 BFD 4 28 65 34 59 58 51 21 372.0 

120 POL 210007 DUDEK Maciej **.POL 42 25 35 17 31 39 41 43 47 35 60 23 378.0 

121 POL 219404 MIROWSKI Igor **.POL 44 44 18 27 17 18 61 63 31 23 56 51 390.0 

122 CRO 217717 JOCIC Bartol **.CRO 16 UFD 12 BFD 30 3 30 53 48 61 28 59 406.0 

123 NED 222021 DEDDING Hugo **.NED 26 30 39 38 23 22 35 56 52 50 48 44 407.0 

124 GER 221384 GIEßLER Ricardo **.GER 42 38 26 25 35 18 60 61 43 42 37 49 415.0 

125 CRO 221675 JAKELIC Niko **.CRO 27 8 11 18 BFD 20 45 54 55 59 65 60 422.0 

126 IRL 216535 MCDONNELL Fiachra **.IRL 1 UFD 11 23 BFD 13 36 60 60 60 32 61 423.0 

127 AUS 222424 GIFFORD Stewart **.AUS DSQ 18 37 22 3 21 56 52 42 56 58 58 423.0 

128 NED 202985 BON Jesse **.NED 30 25 27 48 BFD 10 52 55 53 51 46 54 451.0 

129 CAN 219915 NAKATSU Reilly **.CAN 24 27 43 50 19 34 57 65 61 57 64 37 473.0 

130 SUI 217602 TURRIN Ennio **.SUI 27 24 41 14 45 23 62 64 DNC 53 63 64 480.0 

131 JPN 214980 OTA Kaoru **.JPN 49 45 30 37 31 35 5 6 9 10 5 4 217.0 

132 FIN 222921 VIRTANEN Atte **.FIN 34 46 19 21 BFD BFD 1 5 7 11 2 7 219.0 

133 ITA 218243 TROVO Samuele **.ITA 48 56 26 21 19 48 2 4 3 24 15 13 223.0 

134 ISV 222163 KRYGSVELD Tanner **.ISV 35 24 29 45 32 28 9 17 16 3 19 15 227.0 

135 GBR 219140 STEELE Maximilian **.GBR 40 38 45 41 38 50 6 1 11 1 SCP 6 248.0 

136 CAN 196185 CHARABATI Carlos **.CAN 45 48 38 30 32 47 11 15 1 4 3 27 253.0 

137 CYP 212658 ZOUBOVSKI Feodor **.CYP 34 35 39 17 38 39 3 10 6 42 17 20 258.0 

138 SWE 216413 SELLIN Alfons **.SWE 44 29 24 42 BFD 17 8 52 30 2 13 1 262.0 

139 ISV 219949 RICHARDS Robert **.ISV 33 37 14 29 35 40 27 11 13 22 6 51 267.0 

140 FIN 218929 RIKALA Samuel **.FIN 38 47 21 34 25 39 4 2 39 8 33 28 271.0 

141 FRA 221646 COZIC Abel **.FRA 31 42 48 44 26 29 13 9 18 16 23 21 272.0 

142 GBR 214580 COLLINGRIDGE Hamish **.GBR 46 28 25 48 34 47 14 22 26 7 34 3 286.0 

143 ISV 200536 DI BLASI Alejo **.ISV 24 15 41 33 42 52 7 42 14 SCP 9 11 290.0 

144 USA 218485 DE LOS REYES Samuel **.USA 54 58 48 10 46 21 16 26 4 17 22 SCP 296.0 

145 GBR 221501 SALTER Frederick **.GBR 36 38 56 51 42 43 12 8 20 6 11 35 302.0 

146 NOR 216809 GRøNLUND Olav **.NOR 34 39 48 46 14 50 35 19 5 13 16 36 305.0 

147 CAN 209308 TOWNSEND Jacob **.CAN 18 30 46 43 33 27 39 31 21 20 26 25 313.0 

148 HKG 179829 YUK MA Jeremy **.HKG 47 35 44 36 30 15 15 37 29 15 18 53 321.0 

149 GBR 222231 LYTTLE Joshua **.GBR 33 30 38 42 33 43 24 29 36 5 20 47 333.0 

150 ITA 219272 CARROZZINI Vincenzo **.ITA 37 39 17 32 55 49 SCP 7 40 30 10 42 338.0 

151 POL 218947 RENSKI Iwo **.POL 40 45 30 44 39 37 29 63 2 47 31 2 346.0 

152 FRA 217388 PIERROT Lucien **.FRA 34 45 37 20 39 28 51 16 DSQ 12 37 29 348.0 

153 NED 220078 VAN NUNEN Nicolas **.NED 29 44 37 21 BFD 48 28 34 43 28 29 9 350.0 

154 GBR 222775 CROSS Edwin **.GBR 60 62 19 27 53 16 21 46 53 29 12 16 352.0 

155 BUL 216868 SHANGOV Mariyan **.BUL 51 48 34 45 38 23 31 21 17 59 40 10 358.0 

156 TUR 216018 GUMUS Eros **.TUR 38 40 22 43 43 32 33 12 15 34 47 49 359.0 

157 SWE 218425 KARLSSON William **.SWE 41 26 46 24 28 31 52 27 24 45 59 18 362.0 

158 FRA 216640 SILVEM Marius **.FRA 40 24 40 35 BFD 31 32 14 34 SCP 25 39 370.0 

159 USA 217336 NORITAKE Umi **.USA 39 34 50 43 31 42 26 50 8 SCP 32 57 377.0 
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160 IRL 219096 PALMER Daniel **.IRL 43 40 40 36 44 44 10 47 38 37 28 17 377.0 

161 GBR 206839 REDMOND Henry **.GBR 36 43 12 45 BFD 29 57 24 27 31 21 58 383.0 

162 GBR 221236 BURTON Archie **.GBR 32 31 38 22 31 38 48 13 41 46 44 60 384.0 

163 GBR 216703 ROWE Joe **.GBR 42 34 16 60 40 58 30 41 32 27 39 26 385.0 

164 POL 210947 KILISZEK Antoni **.POL 37 41 BFD DSQ 11 10 63 3 12 60 49 37 389.0 

165 DEN 222584 FRANK Malthe **.DEN 43 53 31 34 41 47 18 64 54 19 35 14 389.0 

166 GBR 222470 SUNDERLAND Freddie **.GBR 48 42 BFD 34 40 40 37 49 22 UFD 7 5 390.0 

167 FRA 213263 AMBROSIO DA CONCEICAO DE SOUSA

Mathieu 

**.FRA 53 51 34 37 34 35 20 45 52 54 DPI 22 390.0 

168 SVK 208781 OBEN Christopher **.SVK DNC DNC BFD 35 21 13 44 39 35 18 8 54 399.0 

169 URU 216144 VIDAL Mateo **.URU 27 40 40 DNE 24 50 25 23 50 26 60 33 404.0 

170 GBR 221800 PHIPPS Robin **.GBR 60 43 18 23 43 34 46 20 10 48 63 DNC 408.0 

171 FRA 211893 LEFEBVRE Louis **.FRA 25 31 39 53 38 43 60 32 19 25 56 52 413.0 

172 POL 210004 RUSINIAK Jakub **.POL 31 36 50 26 26 36 SCP 36 49 43 48 48 416.0 

173 CAN 210644 PARKS Hunter **.CAN 39 52 55 DNC 18 41 23 62 UFD 40 14 8 418.0 

174 AUS 202743 BATES Xavier **.AUS 12 22 24 BFD BFD 37 61 30 61 14 57 34 418.0 

175 SWE 222791 BRÄNNSTRÖM Jacob **.SWE 43 46 23 UFD BFD 30 22 48 51 35 46 12 422.0 

176 GBR 221095 KNIGHT James **.GBR 33 51 33 50 44 49 38 54 28 33 24 40 423.0 

177 SWE 221751 WIELAND Axel **.SWE 22 21 UFD 39 37 29 56 53 45 32 58 38 430.0 

178 SWE 214200 SKÖLD ORR Hugo **.SWE 40 42 35 9 54 54 45 51 47 50 36 23 432.0 

179 NOR 192679 HOMME HåLAND Søren **.NOR 43 45 8 44 48 41 49 38 55 49 30 44 439.0 

180 HUN 221104 LACKO David **.HUN 46 36 41 25 36 49 43 UFD 31 UFD 42 24 439.0 

181 AUS 196435 SAMPSON Markus **.AUS 26 33 58 46 47 50 47 56 42 9 38 46 440.0 

182 USA 221997 BARRERA-DAVILA Martin **.USA 18 28 SCP 47 46 46 SCP 44 44 41 50 61 440.0 

183 IRL 194650 TURVEY Luke **.IRL 50 39 DNC DNC 22 11 19 18 23 DNC DNC DNC 446.0 

184 GBR 214203 NOEL Alfred **.GBR 35 26 44 32 29 41 42 43 58 62 55 41 446.0 

185 BEL 219785 DE BIE Alexander **.BEL 51 57 42 28 32 45 53 35 25 56 41 43 451.0 

186 USA 221231 DRAPER Christopher **.USA 55 49 38 40 35 24 55 28 56 57 45 32 457.0 

187 FRA 219378 DESCRIAUD Baptiste **.FRA 21 25 33 47 43 53 50 33 62 36 62 59 462.0 

188 POL 218385 CYMERMAN Maciej **.POL 32 35 52 36 36 46 SCP 40 48 44 61 45 475.0 

189 AUS 220307 JAMES Lucas **.AUS 29 34 42 53 42 60 40 55 59 52 53 19 478.0 

190 CZE 221634 BELIK Jan **.CZE 54 44 52 57 16 37 59 57 63 23 52 30 481.0 

191 HKG 209950 CHAK TSUI Wai **.HKG 28 53 50 45 46 27 54 58 33 61 43 50 487.0 

192 POL 220069 JANIAK Szymon **.POL 37 41 35 26 34 46 SCP 59 57 38 DSQ 56 488.0 

193 EST 219414 SALUNDI Pert **.EST 46 50 30 43 44 44 64 25 37 53 54 BFD 490.0 

194 POL 218408 BILICKI Bartosz **.POL 42 52 BFD 31 47 33 41 60 60 39 27 62 494.0 

195 NED 217609 VAN DER DUIN Lars **.NED 32 23 36 55 36 53 62 61 46 51 51 55 499.0 

196 AUS 216149 MCINTYRE Angus **.AUS 39 SCP 48 BFD 50 34 1 10 19 2 13 16 284.0 

197 JPN 219178 OKADA Keigo **.JPN 47 47 29 33 DNE 42 8 2 7 UFD 4 22 307.0 

198 URU 208076 BLAS Felipe **.URU 53 39 SCP 52 41 54 26 27 4 8 11 1 312.0 

199 SUI 218180 DECLERCK Youri **.SUI 54 58 BFD 48 39 48 5 18 16 10 1 18 315.0 

200 FIN 217458 KLEMOLA Atte **.FIN 52 59 53 9 53 56 2 4 SCP 3 BFD 4 315.0 

201 CZE 217957 RAIS Michal **.CZE 51 53 55 49 51 45 12 20 10 5 12 11 319.0 

202 SUI 222330 ZUEGER Lenny **.SUI 55 56 37 54 BFD 36 9 19 2 18 24 SCP 323.0 

203 CAN 220317 GRAHAM Mathieu **.CAN 58 59 30 40 50 43 15 3 13 14 RET 7 332.0 

204 USA 219323 MISTAK Jan **.USA 48 38 47 37 41 56 13 25 20 29 9 30 337.0 

205 SWE 221246 FAGERBERG Leo **.SWE 53 56 49 55 34 56 3 11 11 UFD 17 3 348.0 

206 DEN 216352 HEEGAARD Magnus **.DEN DNC DNC DNC DNC BFD 41 4 1 6 7 15 15 353.0 

207 CHN 214380 ZHAOHUI DING Harry **.CHN 51 46 59 53 45 54 35 6 5 26 2 32 355.0 

208 FIN 217647 RANTANEN Aaro **.FIN 49 43 43 50 BFD 42 32 37 SCP 13 3 21 361.0 

209 CAN 217779 ZAPUTIL Alex **.CAN 57 58 56 51 49 52 NSC 9 15 4 14 6 371.0 

210 SUI 220121 COUPEK Timo **.SUI 56 46 51 41 BFD 59 7 45 3 24 20 20 372.0 

211 POL 218364 SKAWINSKI Michal **.POL 48 55 54 56 47 51 18 13 26 21 5 35 373.0 

212 USA 218018 TAUBER Wyatt **.USA 58 59 DNC 49 60 61 30 28 18 1 8 5 377.0 
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213 EST 218579 TUPITS Remy **.EST DNC 50 45 27 BFD 26 10 48 14 36 39 19 380.0 

214 GBR 221583 MACLAVERTY Freddie **.GBR 44 54 49 39 52 52 6 21 42 31 23 24 383.0 

215 FIN 214111 TIMMERBACKA Atte **.FIN 47 33 47 40 56 55 20 14 28 6 BFD SCP 384.0 

216 IRL 211260 O CONNOR Daniel **.IRL 50 54 45 BFD 58 33 16 7 8 23 BFD 26 385.0 

217 USA 220352 WEBB Luca **.USA 44 50 52 44 51 62 34 33 30 16 18 13 385.0 

218 TUR 211253 ONAL Oguz **.TUR 50 48 51 59 29 51 28 35 17 9 DNC 9 386.0 

219 CZE 219584 KRIZ Jan **.CZE 58 60 56 60 BFD 51 17 5 25 30 10 17 389.0 

220 USA 199974 DEBS Emmett **.USA 53 56 43 46 45 53 14 8 32 20 27 RET 397.0 

221 CAN 218336 TANG Adrian **.CAN 57 49 51 25 42 53 38 51 31 15 30 14 399.0 

222 USA 220758 YAN Qi **.USA 52 52 36 48 39 56 UFD 30 9 DNE 16 2 405.0 

223 HKG 213251 MUTREJA Shaan **.HKG 61 63 47 50 50 42 27 12 12 41 34 38 414.0 

224 FIN 212425 TAMMI Alex **.FIN DNC 51 54 58 36 36 UFD 17 UFD 19 6 8 415.0 

225 FIN 218739 JARVINEN Aatos **.FIN 57 60 BFD 40 49 55 11 39 38 28 7 31 415.0 

226 POL 214732 WISNIEWSKI Jan **.POL 45 47 32 47 44 59 36 15 37 32 32 48 415.0 

227 IRL 222543 THOMPSON Lewis **.IRL 45 35 BFD 46 49 52 42 24 21 42 38 23 417.0 

228 CAN 216323 BIELLO Enzo **.CAN 59 47 46 52 54 40 45 22 35 35 21 33 430.0 

229 DEN 222587 AISTRUP PEDERSEN Mads **.DEN 45 53 52 42 51 58 39 49 48 27 22 10 438.0 

230 USA 218852 JENSEN Nathan **.USA 57 52 60 54 48 60 23 36 47 11 26 25 439.0 

231 HUN 220038 SZINESSY Barnabás **.HUN 49 48 SCP 52 46 57 24 40 46 17 31 36 443.0 

232 SUI 214693 ZUCCONI RICCARDO **.SUI 55 57 49 58 61 57 33 38 24 22 25 34 452.0 

233 IRL 216612 CIBOROWSKI Krzysztof **.IRL 56 55 57 DNC 43 55 25 29 33 45 29 29 456.0 

234 GER 220734 SCHULZE Lenny **.GER 49 57 44 51 17 51 22 23 22 DNC DNC DNC 466.0 

235 CZE 216574 ZAHORNACKY Jan **.CZE 58 58 62 51 57 59 21 50 29 12 36 39 470.0 

236 SGP 209051 ANG Aidan **.SGP DNC DNC 61 62 64 64 19 32 40 25 28 27 488.0 

237 IRL 216618 KINGSTON Andrew **.IRL 54 50 54 57 41 47 43 47 23 43 48 43 493.0 

238 EST 203721 ZUTSKOV Tihon **.EST 41 49 45 SCP 47 49 40 53 51 44 37 45 501.0 

239 SGP 214251 KOO Felix **.SGP DNC DNC 58 61 52 64 37 16 43 37 19 50 503.0 

240 SUI 215996 GRASSI Giacomo **.SUI 50 51 53 32 BFD 58 49 55 41 34 46 44 513.0 

241 EST 218159 STEN IDARAND Marti **.EST 52 55 53 53 50 57 52 46 55 39 42 40 537.0 

242 SWE 220666 BERGVALL Max **.SWE 52 54 UFD 58 BFD 60 51 52 39 46 35 28 541.0 

243 GER 219570 BUCHLER David **.GER 56 59 60 54 40 55 29 31 34 DNC DNC DNC 548.0 

244 SUI 213763 MALCHOW Jakob **.SUI 60 61 61 59 52 61 44 41 50 38 41 46 553.0 

245 SWE 217882 HARGEFORS Alexander **.SWE 59 55 57 49 45 48 NSC 58 44 UFD 33 42 555.0 

246 HKG 211713 HIN LUK Lok **.HKG 62 61 57 54 53 63 46 34 UFD 40 47 49 566.0 

247 GER 218355 MINEUR Felix . 61 62 59 56 56 61 31 26 36 DNC DNC DNC 578.0 

248 SWE 220645 SVENSSON Robin **.SWE 59 60 47 39 63 60 47 59 53 UFD 43 51 581.0 

249 AUT 213305 BERANEK Benn **.AUT 55 57 56 57 55 SCP 53 57 56 48 40 47 581.0 

250 SWE 215343 WENNBERG Victor **.SWE DNC DNC 51 59 52 62 48 43 54 47 45 DNC 592.0 

251 SUI 211404 RICHARDSON Joseph **.SUI DNC 64 55 55 62 63 NSC 60 52 33 44 41 594.0 

252 SGP 203535 CHOW Ian **.SGP DNC DNC 58 52 59 62 55 44 58 49 49 53 605.0 

253 GER 218465 CEGIELSKI Jan **.GER 59 61 54 57 48 58 41 54 45 DNC DNC DNC 607.0 

254 IRL 216111 CARROLL Brian **.IRL 56 54 55 55 54 61 54 61 UFD UFD 50 52 617.0 

255 MNE 217834 MARKOVIC Andrija **.MNE DNC 49 59 56 48 57 DNC 42 49 DNC DNC DNC 620.0 

256 GER 208349 KNOBEL Oska **.GER 63 DNC 60 58 51 59 50 56 57 DNC DNC DNC 649.0 

257 NOR 218391 JANSEN Mikkel **.NOR DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 721.0 

257 GER 217121 PESCHT Marwin **.GER DNE DNE DNE DNE DNE DNE DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 721.0 

257 GER 218258 SCHAEFE Marvin **.GER DNE DNE DNE DNE DNE DNE DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC 721.0 
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